
圖書統計 電子資源統計 (2024)

類別 數 量

中、日文 3,583

西文 30,250

小 計(X) 33,833

2,702

8,134

10,836

期刊統計 Endnote 1

數 量 小計 1

中文 20 中文 2

西文 673 西文 8

交換、贈送 50 小計 10

小 計 743 中文 12

中文 277 西文 38

西文 27 小計 50

小 計(Y) 304 61

服務統計  (1-6月)

數 量

4,731

非書資料 540

視聽資料 96

DVD 5,367

小 計(Z) 44

132

176

3,155

2,149

102,497

16,206

4,564

70 / 2,030

3,116

44,758

72,270

※統計至2024年6月30日止 。
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館藏總計

(X+Y+Z)
31,604

數 量

3,051

3,051

林口長庚醫院圖書館館務統計

裝訂期刊

類 別

現行期刊

(2024)
資料庫
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18,051
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